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Description générée automatiquement]

	Cercle
	Rayon
	Diamètre
	Circonférence
	C/D

	1 
	1.68
	3.36
	10.57
	3.146

	2
	3.27
	6.53
	20.53
	3.144

	3
	1.91
	3.81
	11.97
	3.142

	4
	2.05
	4.11
	12.9
	3.139
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